
 
 
 
  
  
 

 
 

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, 

and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens. 

Vegetarian |  Vegan |  Gluten Free Available 

BREAKFAST MENU 
Served Daily Until 11:30am 

 

The “Full 18” Breakfast 
2 Smoked Back Bacon, 2 Swannington Sausages, 2 Eggs, Confit Tomato, Baked Mushroom, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Hash 

Brown, Sourdough Toast 

The “Front 9” Breakfast 
2 Smoked Back Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, Confit Tomato, Baked Mushroom, Baked Beans, Sourdough Toast  

The “Putting Green” Breakfast 
Vegan Sausage, Confit Tomato, Baked Mushroom, Scrambled Tofu, Smashed Avocado, Baked Beans, Hash Brown,  

Sourdough Toast  

Eggs Benedict 
Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, On A Toasted English Muffin. 

Eggs Royale 
Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, On A Toasted English Muffin.  

Smashed Avocado 
Chilli and Lemon Avocado, Poached Eggs, On Sourdough Toast  

Add Smoked Salmon 

American Style Buttermilk Pancakes 

Mixed Berries & Yogurt, Or Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup 

The Breakfast Combo Bap 
2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Sausage Patty, Hash Brown 

Eggs On Toast 
Two Poached, Scrambled Or Fried Eggs On White, Granary or Sourdough Toast 

Bacon Bap 

Sausage Bap 

Egg Bap 

Toast & Jam 

White, Granary Or Sourdough 

Extras 
Either 1 × Sausage, 2 × Bacon, 2 × Hash Brown, or 1 × Egg 

£14.00 
 

 

£12.00 
 

£12.00 
 

 

£10.00 
 

£10.00 
 

£10.00 
 

£3.50 

£9.00 
 

£8.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£3.00 
 

£2.00 

 

COFFEES  TEAS 

Filter Coffee £2.50  Breakfast Tea £2.95 

Espresso £2.40  Decaffeinated Tea £2.95 

Double Espresso £3.20  Earl Grey £2.95 

Black Americano £3.50  Green Tea £2.95 

White Americano £3.75  Camomile Tea £2.95 

Latte £3.95  Peppermint Tea £2.95 

Cappuccino £3.95  Berry Tea £2.95 

Flat White £3.95  St Clements Lemon Tea £2.95 

Iced Coffee £3.95    

Mocha £3.95    
 
 

 

 

 


