



Served Daily Until 11:30am

 The "Full 18" Breakfast	£14.00
2 Smoked Back Bacon, 2 Swannington Sausages, 2 Eggs, Confit Tomato, Baked Mushroom, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Sourdough Toast	
 The "Front 9" Breakfast	£12.00
2 Smoked Back Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, Confit Tomato, Baked Mushroom, Baked Beans, Sourdough Toast	
 The "Putting Green" Breakfast	£12.00
Vegan Sausage, Confit Tomato, Baked Mushroom, Scrambled Tofu, Smashed Avocado, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Sourdough Toast	
Eggs Benedict	£10.00
Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, On A Toasted English Muffin.	
Eggs Royale	£10.00
Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise, On A Toasted English Muffin.	
 Smashed Avocado	£10.00
Chilli and Lemon Avocado, Poached Eggs, On Sourdough Toast	
<i>Add Smoked Salmon</i>	£3.50
 American Style Buttermilk Pancakes	£9.00
Mixed Berries & Yogurt, Or Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup	
 The Breakfast Combo Bap	£8.00
2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Sausage Patty, Hash Brown	
 Eggs On Toast	£6.00
Two Poached, Scrambled Or Fried Eggs On White, Granary or Sourdough Toast	
 Bacon Bap	£5.00
 Sausage Bap	£5.00
 Egg Bap	£5.00
 Toast & Jam	£3.00
White, Granary Or Sourdough	
Extras	£2.00
Either 1 x Sausage, 2 x Bacon, 2 x Hash Brown, or 1 x Egg	

COFFEES

Filter Coffee	£2.50
Espresso	£2.40
Double Espresso	£3.20
Black Americano	£3.50
White Americano	£3.75
Latte	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Flat White	£3.95
Iced Coffee	£3.95
Mocha	£3.95

TEAS

Breakfast Tea	£2.95
Decaffeinated Tea	£2.95
Earl Grey	£2.95
Green Tea	£2.95
Camomile Tea	£2.95
Peppermint Tea	£2.95
Berry Tea	£2.95
St Clements Lemon Tea	£2.95

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens, and while we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that dishes are free from traces of allergens.

 Vegetarian |  Vegan |  Gluten Free Available